
Lalitpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  17.80  1,780.00  1,820.00  1,750.00  1,780.00 2025-11-01

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  26.00  2,600.00  2,630.00  2,570.00  2,600.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red  13.00  1,300.00  1,330.00  1,270.00  1,300.00 2025-11-01

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  49.50  4,950.00  4,980.00  4,920.00  4,950.00 2025-11-01

Tomato - Hybrid  13.00  1,300.00  1,330.00  1,270.00  1,300.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Round  17.80  1,780.00  1,820.00  1,750.00  1,780.00 2025-11-01

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  18.60  1,860.00  1,900.00  1,830.00  1,860.00 2025-11-01

Potato - Local  12.90  1,290.00  1,320.00  1,260.00  1,290.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II  49.80  4,980.00  5,030.00  4,950.00  4,980.00 2025-11-01

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  42.00  4,200.00  4,230.00  4,170.00  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Papaya  21.00  2,100.00  2,130.00  2,070.00  2,100.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  65.00  6,500.00  6,580.00  6,465.00  6,500.00 2025-10-30

Rice - III  34.50  3,450.00  3,480.00  3,430.00  3,450.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Yellow  42.00  4,200.00  4,250.00  4,160.00  4,200.00 2025-10-30

Groundnut - Bold  46.00  4,600.00  4,680.00  4,560.00  4,600.00 2025-10-30

Peas(Dry)  34.00  3,400.00  3,420.00  3,385.00  3,400.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Dara  24.50  2,450.00  2,470.00  2,420.00  2,450.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  55.80  5,580.00  5,650.00  5,520.00  5,580.00 2025-10-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  62.00  6,200.00  6,250.00  6,180.00  6,200.00 2025-10-30

Barley (Jau) - Dara  22.50  2,250.00  2,300.00  2,220.00  2,250.00 2025-10-30

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  66.00  6,600.00  6,630.00  6,520.00  6,600.00 2025-10-30

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  41.60  4,160.00  4,180.00  4,150.00  4,160.00 2025-10-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  71.00  7,100.00  7,150.00  7,050.00  7,100.00 2025-09-18

Mahua  50.50  5,050.00  5,100.00  5,020.00  5,050.00 2025-08-29
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Orange  28.00  2,800.00  2,830.00  2,770.00  2,800.00 2025-06-21

Maize - Yellow  22.40  2,240.00  2,300.00  2,170.00  2,240.00 2025-03-12

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  82.50  8,250.00  8,300.00  8,200.00  8,250.00 2025-03-10
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